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Dive
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Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 51.60 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =11 96.60 7 5.408.0 8.5

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50  =3 173.10 4 12.548.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.62  2 255.72 2 2.468.0 8.5

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 93.96  1 349.68 1  8.5 8.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 90.06  1 439.74 1  7.5 7.5

2 GOODFELLOW Daniel

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.20  =7 49.20 =7 2.408.0 7.5

5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 48.60  =4 97.80 6 4.208.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.58  2 178.38 2 7.268.0 8.0

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.80  4 258.18 1  8.0 8.0

207C 3.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.20  10 328.38 3 21.307.0 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 86.64  2 415.02 2 24.727.0 7.0

3 CASTILLO HUERTA
Yahel

CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  10 46.80 10 4.807.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80  =8 93.60 11 8.407.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 76.50  =3 170.10 5 15.547.0 6.0

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 84.24  1 254.34 3 3.847.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 77.52  3 331.86 2 17.826.5 7.5

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 82.08  3 413.94 3 25.806.0 7.5

4 HAUSDING Patrick

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 1.807.0 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  3 99.00 =3 3.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.33  5 174.33 3 11.318.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.35  9 244.68 5 13.506.5 6.0

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.65  4 321.33 4 28.357.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  4 399.87 4 39.877.5 7.0

5 KUZNETSOV Evgenii

SHLEIKHER Nikita

RUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 1.807.5 7.5

103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 99.60 2 2.408.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.26  12 163.86 10 21.785.0 5.5

207C 3.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.76  5 241.62 7 16.567.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  2 320.16 6 29.527.0 7.5

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 76.65  7 396.81 5 42.938.0 8.0

6 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

KOLODIY Oleg

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 1.208.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.60  =4 99.00 =3 3.008.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  9 167.34 6 18.305.5 6.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 82.08  3 249.42 4 8.767.0 6.5

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40  =8 320.82 5 28.868.0 7.5

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42  10 393.24 6 46.506.0 6.5

7 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 1.208.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 99.00 =3 3.007.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.50  10 166.50 8 19.148.0 7.0

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.10  8 237.60 8 20.588.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50  5 314.10 8 35.588.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.33  8 389.43 7 50.318.5 7.5

8 CAPOBIANCO Andrew

HIXON Mike

USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =7 49.20 =7 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 46.20  10 95.40 8 6.608.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  =6 166.80 7 18.845.5 6.0

5337D 3.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.30  10 236.10 10 22.086.5 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 74.46  6 310.56 9 39.127.0 6.5

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 77.52  =5 388.08 8 51.666.0 6.5

9 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40  9 47.40 9 4.207.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 94.20 =9 7.807.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40  =6 165.60 9 20.047.0 7.0

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 71.40  7 237.00 9 21.188.0 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 71.40  =8 308.40 10 41.287.0 6.5

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 72.96  9 381.36 9 58.385.5 5.5
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10 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 1.207.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  10 9.0 51.60  1 102.00 1  8.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 83.64  1 185.64 1  8.0 6.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.10  12 241.74 6 16.444.5 2.5

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.45  7 314.19 7 35.496.5 6.0

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 58.14  12 372.33 10 67.413.0 2.5

11 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =11 91.20 12 10.807.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 66.03  11 157.23 12 28.416.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.52  6 234.75 11 23.437.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.24  11 297.99 11 51.696.0 6.5

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.70  11 360.69 11 79.055.5 5.5

12 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang

MAS 201C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 5.407.0 7.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 94.20 =9 7.807.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82  8 163.02 11 22.627.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.26  11 227.28 12 30.905.0 5.5

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.50  12 279.78 12 69.903.5 3.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  =5 357.30 12 82.447.0 7.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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